
                             OVERALL 5K RESULTS 

                             2018 Lewis & Clark 5K 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2018   9:00 am   Sunny, 45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  

Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ========  

   1.  206   Christopher Keil          LEWISTON,              20 M    18:39                

   2.  167   Bobby Belter              PULLMAN,               20 M    19:11                

   3.  181   Steve Krone               MOSCOW,                64 M    19:41                

   4.  166   Delton Meyer              PULLMAN,               19 M    20:27                

   5.  165   Dakota Braden             LEWISTON,              12 F    20:58                

   6.  200   Cody Harroun              LEWISTON,              26 M    21:01                

   7.  155   Bill Keller               LEWISTON,              34 M    21:06                

   8.  125   Rachel Kanooth            CLARKSTON, WA          36 F    21:20                

   9.   28   Karl Johnson              CLARKSTON, WA          34 M    21:44                

  10.  201   Jody Gimlin               CLARKSTON,             38 F    23:38                

  11.  185   Casey Holmes              MOSCOW,                22 M    24:58                

  12.  180   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO,               49 F    25:22                

  13.  204   Marci Staplleton          NEZ PERCE,             56 F    26:05                

  14.  160   Larry Haws                CLARKSTON,             73 M    26:34                

  15.  168   Alec Yeasting             SEATTLE,               19 M    26:47                

  16.   53   Rio Brecher               PULLMAN, WA             8 M    26:55                

  17.  156   Janie Endemano            ASOTIN,                28 F    26:56                

  18.  129   Mimi Perez                LEWISTON, ID           57 F    26:56                

  19.   29   Jessica Johnson           CLARKSTON, WA          31 F    27:02                

  20.   83   Debbie Hornbuckle         MOSCOW, ID             61 F    28:33                

  21.  174   Zac Grimm                 LEWISTON,              12 M    28:48                

  22.  163   Kathy Hay                 CLARKSTON,             40 F    29:16                

  23.   73   Dan Johnson               MOSCOW, ID             28 M    29:45                

  24.   86   Sarah Davis               UNIONTOWN, WA          30 F    30:57                

  25.  187   Aria Higgins              ELGIN,                 20 F    30:58                

  26.  186   Rebecca Naumann           CLARKSTON,             21 F    30:58                

  27.  183   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA,               46 F    31:01                

  28.   54   Krichelle Riedle          LEWISTON, ID           38 F    31:02                

  29.  158   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT,             36 F    31:11                

  30.  195   Hannah Mort               MOSCCOW,               25 F    31:12                

  31.  159   Lisa Hasselstrom          WINCHESTER,            47 F    31:31                

  32.  108   Jamie Schmitt             CLARKSTON, WA          32 F    31:40                

  33.   19   Nicole Alonso             LEWISTON, ID           26 M    31:45                

  34.  113   Chloe Rambo               PULLMAN, WA            25 F    31:45                

  35.   71   Kim Yauchzee              MOSCOW, ID             37 F    32:41                

  36.  109   Kyle Schmitt              CLARKSTON, WA          32 M    32:46                

  37.  149   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON,              59 F    32:50                

  38.  117   Devin Smith               PULLMAN, WA            23 F    33:25                

  39.  116   Jane Borg                 MOSES LAKE, WA         58 F    33:27                

  40.  202   Linda Aguilar             WEISER,                47 F    33:33                

  41.  199   Thomas Callary            LEWISTON,              65 M    33:43                

  42.  205   Kayla Miller              LEWISTON,              32 F    33:51                

  43.  119   Lisa Walker               LEWISTON, ID           63 F    34:03                

  44.   76   Marybell Sanchez          MOSCOW, ID             28 F    34:10                

  45.  161   Cyphar Hay                CLARKSTON,             16 M    34:43                

  46.  162   JoJo Hay                  CLARKSTON,             09 M    34:43                

  47.  209   Garry Bush                LEWISTON,              72 M    36:11                

  48.  175   Ann Watkins               LEWISTON,              47 F    38:16                

  49.   63   Kathy Blume               NINE MILE FALLS, WA    41 F    38:37                

  50.  120   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           47 M    38:54                

  51.  124   Brian Birdsell            LEWISTON, ID           46 M    38:55                

  52.  101   Kevin Uptmar              VIOLA, ID              54 M    41:16                

  53.  102   Maria Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          21 F    41:16                

  54.  170   Avery Calabreta           MOSCOW,                08 F    41:17                

  55.  171   Cody Calabreta            MOSCOW,                05 M    41:49                



  56.  169   Ben Calabreta             MOSCOW,                40 M    41:50                

  57.    4   Neva Beech                KENNEWICK, WA           5 F    43:15                

  58.    5   Laurel Beech              KENNEWICK, WA           3 F    43:20                

  59.    3   Zach Beech                KENNEWICK, WA          33 M    43:23                

  60.  154   Jessie Clark              MOSCOW,                38 F    43:42                

  61.  107   Roxanne Feucht            LEWISTON, ID           55 F    45:02                

  62.   61   Leyla Marshall            CLARKSTON, WA          12 F    45:18                

  63.   60   Venice Marshall           CLARKSTON, WA          15 F    45:18                

  64.  151   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON,              31 F    45:31                

  65.  150   George Topping            LEWISTON,              84 M    46:13                

  66.   85   Theresa Duchemin          LEWISTON, ID           58 F    47:20                

  67.    7   Tracy Gunning             DAVENPORT, WA          54 F    49:56                

  68.    9   Rachel Gunning            MEAD, WA               26 F    49:57                

  69.  203   Sharon Seubert            LEWISTON,              59 F    50:38                

  70.  207   Jackie McLaughlin         WILBUR,                60 F    50:39                

  71.  118   Cameron Walker            LEWISTON, ID           64 M  1:01:32                

Oct-20-2018   1:16:19pm 

 

 

71 records processed. 



                       OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  165   Dakota Braden             LEWISTON,              12 F    20:58  6:45 

   2.  125   Rachel Kanooth            CLARKSTON, WA          36 F    21:20  6:52 

   3.  201   Jody Gimlin               CLARKSTON,             38 F    23:38  7:37 

 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  170   Avery Calabreta           MOSCOW,                08 F    41:17 13:18 

   2.    4   Neva Beech                KENNEWICK, WA           5 F    43:15 13:56 

   3.    5   Laurel Beech              KENNEWICK, WA           3 F    43:20 13:57 

   4.   61   Leyla Marshall            CLARKSTON, WA          12 F    45:18 14:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   60   Venice Marshall           CLARKSTON, WA          15 F    45:18 14:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  156   Janie Endemano            ASOTIN,                28 F    26:56  8:40 

   2.  187   Aria Higgins              ELGIN,                 20 F    30:58  9:58 

   3.  186   Rebecca Naumann           CLARKSTON,             21 F    30:58  9:59 

   4.  195   Hannah Mort               MOSCCOW,               25 F    31:12 10:03 

   5.  113   Chloe Rambo               PULLMAN, WA            25 F    31:45 10:14 

   6.  117   Devin Smith               PULLMAN, WA            23 F    33:25 10:46 

   7.   76   Marybell Sanchez          MOSCOW, ID             28 F    34:10 11:00 

   8.  102   Maria Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          21 F    41:16 13:17 

   9.    9   Rachel Gunning            MEAD, WA               26 F    49:57 16:05 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   29   Jessica Johnson           CLARKSTON, WA          31 F    27:02  8:42 

   2.   86   Sarah Davis               UNIONTOWN, WA          30 F    30:57  9:58 

   3.   54   Krichelle Riedle          LEWISTON, ID           38 F    31:02 10:00 

   4.  158   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT,             36 F    31:11 10:03 

   5.  108   Jamie Schmitt             CLARKSTON, WA          32 F    31:40 10:12 

   6.   71   Kim Yauchzee              MOSCOW, ID             37 F    32:41 10:32 

   7.  205   Kayla Miller              LEWISTON,              32 F    33:51 10:54 

   8.  154   Jessie Clark              MOSCOW,                38 F    43:42 14:04 

   9.  151   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON,              31 F    45:31 14:39 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  180   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO,               49 F    25:22  8:10 

   2.  163   Kathy Hay                 CLARKSTON,             40 F    29:16  9:25 

   3.  183   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA,               46 F    31:01  9:59 

   4.  159   Lisa Hasselstrom          WINCHESTER,            47 F    31:31 10:09 

   5.  202   Linda Aguilar             WEISER,                47 F    33:33 10:48 

   6.  175   Ann Watkins               LEWISTON,              47 F    38:16 12:19 

   7.   63   Kathy Blume               NINE MILE FALLS, WA    41 F    38:37 12:26 

                                                                     Page 1 

  



 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  204   Marci Staplleton          NEZ PERCE,             56 F    26:05  8:24 

   2.  129   Mimi Perez                LEWISTON, ID           57 F    26:56  8:41 

   3.  149   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON,              59 F    32:50 10:34 

   4.  116   Jane Borg                 MOSES LAKE, WA         58 F    33:27 10:46 

   5.  107   Roxanne Feucht            LEWISTON, ID           55 F    45:02 14:30 

   6.   85   Theresa Duchemin          LEWISTON, ID           58 F    47:20 15:15 

   7.    7   Tracy Gunning             DAVENPORT, WA          54 F    49:56 16:05 

   8.  203   Sharon Seubert            LEWISTON,              59 F    50:38 16:18 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   83   Debbie Hornbuckle         MOSCOW, ID             61 F    28:33  9:12 

   2.  119   Lisa Walker               LEWISTON, ID           63 F    34:03 10:58 

   3.  207   Jackie McLaughlin         WILBUR,                60 F    50:39 16:18 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99  ** NONE ** 

 

 

                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  206   Christopher Keil          LEWISTON,              20 M    18:39  6:01 

   2.  167   Bobby Belter              PULLMAN,               20 M    19:11  6:11 

   3.  181   Steve Krone               MOSCOW,                64 M    19:41  6:21 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   53   Rio Brecher               PULLMAN, WA             8 M    26:55  8:40 

   2.  174   Zac Grimm                 LEWISTON,              12 M    28:48  9:17 

   3.  162   JoJo Hay                  CLARKSTON,             09 M    34:43 11:11 

   4.  171   Cody Calabreta            MOSCOW,                05 M    41:49 13:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  166   Delton Meyer              PULLMAN,               19 M    20:27  6:35 

   2.  168   Alec Yeasting             SEATTLE,               19 M    26:47  8:37 

   3.  161   Cyphar Hay                CLARKSTON,             16 M    34:43 11:11 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  200   Cody Harroun              LEWISTON,              26 M    21:01  6:46 

   2.  185   Casey Holmes              MOSCOW,                22 M    24:58  8:02 

   3.   73   Dan Johnson               MOSCOW, ID             28 M    29:45  9:35 

   4.   19   Nicole Alonso             LEWISTON, ID           26 M    31:45 10:13 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

  



MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  155   Bill Keller               LEWISTON,              34 M    21:06  6:48 

   2.   28   Karl Johnson              CLARKSTON, WA          34 M    21:44  7:00 

   3.  109   Kyle Schmitt              CLARKSTON, WA          32 M    32:46 10:33 

   4.    3   Zach Beech                KENNEWICK, WA          33 M    43:23 13:58 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  120   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           47 M    38:54 12:32 

   2.  124   Brian Birdsell            LEWISTON, ID           46 M    38:55 12:32 

   3.  169   Ben Calabreta             MOSCOW,                40 M    41:50 13:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  101   Kevin Uptmar              VIOLA, ID              54 M    41:16 13:17 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  199   Thomas Callary            LEWISTON,              65 M    33:43 10:52 

   2.  118   Cameron Walker            LEWISTON, ID           64 M  1:01:32 19:49 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  160   Larry Haws                CLARKSTON,             73 M    26:34  8:33 

   2.  209   Garry Bush                LEWISTON,              72 M    36:11 11:39 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  150   George Topping            LEWISTON,              84 M    46:13 14:53 

 




